Spieltag 21. + 22. Oktober 2023

Union Obersch. |
Hertha BSC
Cuxhaven/Stade
Rivalen Hannover
NKC 72 Berlin
Spandauer SV

Union Obersch. |
Hertha BSC
Cuxhaven/Stade
Rivalen Hannover
NKC 72 Berlin
Spandauer SV
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Erstellt von Dagmar W6lki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5486 :
5463 :
5399
5324 :
5436 :
5784 :

5480 :
5442 .
5376 :
5315:
5435 :
5750 :
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5289
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299:169
260:208
251:217
245:223
255:213
234:234
225:243
225:243
224:244
220:248
200:268
170:298

H.-P

48:30
48:30
49:29
42:36
48:30
45:33

56:22
39:39
45:33
53:25
55:23
36:42

18:0
12:6
10:8
10:8
9:9
9:9
9:9
9:9
9:9
6:12
6:12
1:17

Saison 2023/2024

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Spandauer SV : SVL Seedorf von 1919
3.0
3.0 1 Stefan Pietsch 958 6 |Mathias Metzdorf 993 | 12
3.0 2 Sascha Riesner 970 9 |Norbert Witzel 958 7
2:1
3:0 3 Steffen Kuttig 974 | 10 [Daniel Dei 967 | 8
2:1 4 Thorsten Krohn 948 | 4 [Rainer Pagels 923 | 2
3.0 5 Oliver Peitz 952 5 |Frank Wilke 295 1
2:1 6 Sebastian Kurzer 982 | 11 [Tino Brinkmann 937 3
2:1
3:0 Ergebnis| 5784 Ergebnis| 5073
3.0 Hilfspunkte 45 Hilfspunkte 33
0:3 Punkte 2 Punkte 1
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Spandauer SV : KSK Oldenburg / Holstein
1 Steffen Kulttig 971 | 9 [Marc Stender 989 | 11
2 Sascha Riesner 998 | 12 |Lars Boller 953 4
3 Stefan Pietsch 963 5 |Henrik Kiehn 966 6
4 Steinke / Peitz 919 1 |Jan Stender 976 | 10
5 Thorsten Krohn 931 2 |Arnim Barkholtz 971 8
6 Sebastian Kurzer 968 7 |Marc Sufmilch 942 3
Ergebnis| 5750 Ergebnis| 5797
Hilfspunkte 36 Hilfspunkte 42
Punkte| O Punkte 3
Tabelle 3 22.10.2023




